214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Wynter Corte  Glenwood Springs CO
Jaime Stoess  Glenwood Springs CO
Julia Strawser Glenwood Springs CO
Cindy Frale Glenwood Springs CO
Joshua Schultz Glenwood Springs CO
Angela Schaumt Glenwood springs  CO
Rebecca Steinb: Glenwood Springs CO
Connor Denney Glenwood Springs CO
Erin Beaver ‘Glenwood Springs CO
Chase Nieslanik Glenwood springs CO
Lisette Simmons Glenwood Springs CO
Amy Burtelow  Glenwood Springs CO
Socorro Herrera Glenwoad Springs CO
Patrick Donovan Glenwood Springs CO
Allison Tinacci Glenwood springs  CO
Gabriela Lloyd Glenwood Springs CO
Renee McCullou Glenwood Springs  CO
Cory Roth Glenwood Springs CO
Jen Newcomb Glenwood Springs CO
Cari Kaplan Glenwood Springs CO
Yu Chen Glenwood Springs CO
Nathan Klingens Glenwood Springs CO
Joan Troth Glenwood Springs CO
Elise Osenga  Glenwood Springs CO
Paul Stover GLENWOOD SPRIN: CO
Adam Kracl Glenwood Springs CO
Kara Edewaard Glenwood Springs CO
Anastasia Jamb« Glenwood Springs CO
Braden Johnson Glenwood springs  CO
Jennifer Johnsor Glenwood Springs CO
Isela Castillo Glenwood Springs CO
Douglas Johnsol Glenwood springs CO
Nancy Duffy Glenwood Springs CO
Julie Hygon Glenwood Springs CO
Christopher Hyg Glenwood Springs CO
Taylor Bennett Glenwood Springs CO
Danyelle Rigli  Glenwood Springs CO
Joseph Gamble Glenwood Springs CO
Leslie Stoupas Glenwood Springs CO
Eddi Vanderhoo! Glenwood Springs CO
Kathy Morary  Glenwood Springs CO
Jamie Darien  Glenwood Springs CO
Sally Fuller Glenwood Springs CO

81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81621
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601

81601

81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81611
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601
81601

2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-24
2024-05-25
2024-05-25
2024-05-26
2024-05-26
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-28
2024-05-29
2024-05-31
2024-06-02
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-06
2024-06-06
2024-06-07
2024-06-08
2024-06-09
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-14
2024-06-16
2024-06-17



257
258

259

260
261
262

263"

264
265

266

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Anthony Choma Glenwood Springs

Marj Comer

Laurel Williams

Troy Trulove

Daniel Cutler
Nicholas Brown

Julia Lang
Cheryl Cain

Mary Bowles
Sarah Premich

Doug Winter

Jennifer Vanian
Gregg Minion

Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs

:Glenwood Springs
-Glenwood springs

Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs

Conner Kilpatricl Grand Junction

Cory Moore

Beth Smetzer
Alex Mendoza
Tracey Yajko
Ambri Sheahan
Lynne Cassidy

Sarah Smith
Lori Harris
Trinity Mink

Amber Reinke
Chelsey Seaton
Trevor Lindberg
Logan Brevig

Bonita Gana

Devona Walter
Delia Malone
Amy Bradford
Denise Lynch

Joan Davids
Rhianna Loy
Susan Clark
Lydia Dwire

.Grand Junction

Marble
New Castle
New Castle
New castle
New Castle
New Castle
Parachute
Parachute
Parachute
Parachute
Parachute
Parachute
Parachute
parachute
Redstone
Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Carson Germant Rifle
Louis Puracchio Rifle
patricia herbert Rifle

Alyssa Davis

Rifle

Brittany Nguyen Rifle

Hanna Barbe

Rifle

Tyrus Mclachlan Rifle

CO
CO
Cco
CO
CO

.CO

CcoO
CcO
CcO

.CO

CO
CO
CO
CcO
CcO
(010)
CO
coO
CO
Co
CO
Co
CcO
CcO
CO

'CO

Cco
Cco
Co
Co
CO
1610)
CcO
CO
CO
CO
CcoO
CO
Cco
Cco
CO
CO
co

81601
81601

81601

81601
81601
81601
81601
81601

- 81601

81601
81601
81601

81504
81501
81623
81647
81647
81647
81647
81647
81635
81635
81635
81635
81635
81635
81635
81635
81623
81650
81650
81650
81650
81650
81650
81650

81650

81650
81650
81650

81650

81650

2024-06-18
2024-06-20
2024-06-21
2024-06-22
2024-06-30
2024-07-02
2024-07-05
2024-07-06
2024-07-09
2024-07-10
2024-07-11
2024-07-19
2024-05-07
2024-05-20
2024-07-22
2024-07-10
2024-05-20
2024-05-20
2024-05-23
2024-06-13
2024-06-14
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-05
2024-05-20
2024-05-16
2024-05-17
2024-05-18
2024-05-20
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-07
2024-06-07



300 Kaylie Iribe Rifle

301 Sonia Rains Rifle

302 Audrey Poindext Rifle

303 Beth Dwyer Rifle

304 'Mercedes Fradl | Rifle

305 Linda Graviett Silt

306 | Kirsten Smith 1 Silt

307 Kielee Alexande Silt

308 Tegan Peckat  Silt

309 Tara Olson Silt

310 Pamela Kite Silt

311 Jennifer Long Snowmass
312 Susan Dillinghar Snowmass

313 Rachel Smith Skngwm”as/s/
314 Mike Kamm Snowmass
315 Devan Crane  Snowmass

316 Tony Vagneur Woody Creek

co

CO
CcoO
CcO
Cco
Co

‘co

co
co
Cco
co
co
Cco
Cco
co
co
co

1650 US
- 81650°US

81650 US
81650 US
81650 US
816521 US
81428 US
81652 US
81652 US
81652 US
81652 US
81654-9 US
81654 US
81654 US
81654 US
81654 US
81656 US

| 2024-06-07

2024-06-13
2024-06-15
2024-06-16
2024-06-28
2024-05-17
2024-05-20
2024-05-20
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-05-17:
2024-05-17
2024-05-20
2024-05-25
2024-07-25'
2024-06-23





